
IMS Medical Program Scrubs
AlphaGraphics/Jupiter Uniforms is working with your school to produce  your
school uniforms! Your students will be wearing the following  quality embroidered
scrubs for the 2021/22 school year for the IMS  Medical magnet program.

Contact Information:
Parent’s Name:
Phone Number:
Email:

Each set of scrubs includes:

1. Unisex Scrub Top: Cherokee brand
V-neck top in Navy with two
patch pockets and a cell phone
pocket.

2. Unisex Scrub Pants: Cherokee
brand pants in Navy with elastic
waist band.

3. Embroidery with required IMS
Pre-med program logo

$41.85 Per Set

Please Select your:
Top Size: Pant Size:

Sizing Chart:
SIZ
E

Ches
t

Waist Hip Equivalen
t

XX
S

29-3
1

*** *** 0

XS 32-3
4

25-2
6

32-3
4

2-4

S 35-3
7

28-3
0

35-3
7

6-8

M 38-4
0

31-3
3

38-4
0

10-12

L 41-4
4

34-3
7

41-4
4

14-16

XL 45-4
8

38-4
1

45-4
8

18-20

XXS
XS
S

M
L
XL



Number
of Sets:
XS S

M
L
XL

Please turn in this form to:
226 Center Street, Suite 110, Jupiter, FL,
so we can produce your shirts!  We have
samples available to try on!

*** Cherokee does not carry bottoms in XXS.


