# **IMS Medical Program Scrubs**

AlphaGraphics/Jupiter Uniforms is working with your school to produce your school uniforms! Your students will be wearing the following quality embroidered scrubs for the 2021/22 school year for the IMS Medical magnet program.

### **Contact Information:**

Parent's Name:

**Phone Number:** 

Email:

#### Each set of scrubs includes:

- Unisex Scrub Top: Cherokee brand V-neck top in Navy with two patch pockets and a cell phone pocket.
- 2. Unisex Scrub Pants: Cherokee brand pants in Navy with elastic waist band.
- 3. Embroidery with required IMS Pre-med program logo

\$41.85 Per Set

# **Please Select your:**

**Top Size: Pant Size:** 

## **Sizing Chart:**

SIZ E	Ches t	Waist	Hip	Equivalen t
XX S	29-3 1	***	***	0
XS	32-3 4	25-2 6	32-3 4	2-4



S	35-3 7	28-3 0	35-3 7	6-8
М	38-4 0	31-3 3	38-4 0	10-12
L	41-4 4	34-3 7	41-4 4	14-16
XL	45-4 8	38-4 1	45-4 8	18-20

XXS M XS L S XL



Please turn in this form to: 226 Center Street, Suite 110, Jupiter, FL, so we can produce your shirts! We have samples available to try on!

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Cherokee does not carry bottoms in XXS.